

2016 Annual Pavement Milling and Rehabilitation (Section A)
City Contract 2016-050
Change Order #3

Item No	Item Description	Units	Unit Price	Current Contract		Change Order #3		Revised Contract	
				Qty	Subtotal	Qty	Subtotal	Qty	Subtotal
1	Milling Existing Pavement (0"-2" Depth)	SY	\$ 6.00	45,000	\$ 270,000.00	-	\$ -	45,000.00	\$ 270,000.00
2	Milling Existing Pavement (2"-4" Depth)	SY	\$ 10.00	7,000	\$ 70,000.00	-	\$ -	7,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
3	Thin, Reinforced Concrete Overlay – Front Entry Streets	SY	\$ 40.20	67,345	\$ 2,707,269.00	-	\$ -	67,345.00	\$ 2,707,269.00
4	Thin, Reinforced Concrete Overlay – No Front Entry Streets	SY	\$ 40.18	10,000	\$ 401,800.00	-	\$ -	10,000.00	\$ 401,800.00
5	Subgrade Reconstruction and Pavement Replacement	SY	\$ 157.86	1,500	\$ 236,790.00	-	\$ -	1,500.00	\$ 236,790.00
6	Additional #4 rebar	LF	\$ 0.53	31,000	\$ 16,430.00	-	\$ -	31,000.00	\$ 16,430.00
7	Milling Existing Pavement (0"-2" Depth) – City to retain possession of millings	SY	\$ 6.00	20,696	\$ 124,173.00	-	\$ -	20,695.50	\$ 124,173.00
CO 2.1	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	\$ 40.45	1,200	\$ 48,540.00	-	\$ -	1,200	\$ 48,540.00
CO 2.2	Remove and Replace 4-inch Thick 4,000 psi Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk	SY	\$ 71.00	1,210	\$ 85,910.00	-	\$ -	1,210	\$ 85,910.00
CO 2.3	Remove and Replace 6-inch Thick 4,000 psi Reinforced Concrete Residential Driveway Pavement	SY	\$ 81.00	253	\$ 20,493.00	-	\$ -	253	\$ 20,493.00
CO 2.4	Remove and Replace 8-inch Thick 4,000 psi Reinforced Concrete Street Pavement for Street Repair	SY	\$ 106.34	1,000	\$ 106,340.00	-	\$ -	1,000	\$ 106,340.00
CO 2.5	Subgrade Reconstruction & Repair (w/ Recycled Concrete Flexible Base)	TON	\$ 55.00	501	\$ 27,555.00	-	\$ -	501	\$ 27,555.00
CO 2.6	Construct ADA Ramp per TXDOT PED-12A Standard Details including the Removal and Disposal of Existing Pavement (Per 2-foot by 4-foot Plate)	EA	\$ 2,518.50	10	\$ 25,185.00	-	\$ -	10	\$ 25,185.00
CO 2.7	Barricading and Traffic Control (per month, all locations, see Special Provisions)	EA	\$ 3,810.00	4	\$ 15,240.00	-	\$ -	4	\$ 15,240.00
CO 2.8	Remove and replace existing dowelled expansion joints with double header	LF	\$ 97.58	250	\$ 24,395.00	-	\$ -	250	\$ 24,395.00
CO-3-1	Provide and maintain poly sheeting for curing period	SY	\$ 1.94		\$ -	32,000.00	\$ 62,080.00	32,000	\$ 62,080.00
CO-3-2	Provide curing procedure in compliance with revised specifications	SY	\$ 0.31		\$ -	32,000.00	\$ 9,920.00	32,000	\$ 9,920.00
CO-3-3	Additive to bid item #3 and #4 for revised reinforcement specification for welded wire mats	SY	\$ 2.93		\$ -	32,000.00	\$ 93,760.00	32,000	\$ 93,760.00
TOTAL					\$ 4,180,120.00	TOTAL	\$ 165,760.00	TOTAL	\$ 4,345,880.00

Current Contract Amount	\$ 4,180,120.00
Change Order #3	\$ 165,760.00
Revised Contract Amount	\$ 4,345,880.00